May 30 2024 (12:47) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Visakhapatnam Special Fare Special (via Guntur )/07082XX - Exp - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to RJY/Rajahmundry
9h 30m - 490 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 13:15 0 |1 0 31 |[362 |SCR
2 MUE |Mudkhed Junction 13:58 14:00 2m (0 |1 22 59 |372 |SCR
3 |DAB |Dharmabad 14:50 14:51 im (0 |1 72 |66 [355 |SCR
4  |BSX |Basar 15:00 15:01 m |0 |1 81 92 (344 [SCR
5 NZB  |Nizamabad Junction 15:20 15:22 2m [0 |1 111 |65 |383 |SCR
6 |KMC |Kamareddi 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |1 163 |62 SCR
7 MED |Medchal 17:30 17:31 im (0 |1 244 |21 SCR
8 |SC Secunderabad Junction [18:50 19:10 20m 1 272 |40 [536 |SCR
9 NLDA |Nalgonda 20:40 20:42 2m |0 |1 381 |81 [226 |SCR
10 |MRGA [Miryalaguda 21:10 21:12 2m |0 |1 419 |58 SCR
11 |NDKD |Nadikude Junction 21:52 21:54 2m [0 |1 457 180 SCR
12 |PGRL [Piduguralla 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |1 479 |57 |106 [SCR
13 |SAP  |[Sattenapalle 22:45 22:47 2m (0 |1 510 |31 SCR
14 |GNT |GunturJunction 00:10 00:20 10m |0 |2 553 |48 |32 |SCR
15 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 01:00 01:10 10m [0 |2 585 |52 [19 |SCR
16 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 02:00 02:02 2m |0 (2 |628 |62 SCR
17 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 02:30 02:32 2m [0 |2 |657 |48 SCR
18 |AKVD |Akividu 02:53 02:55 2m |0 (2 |674 |71 |6 |SCR
19 |[BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 03:10 03:12 2m [0 |2 692 |55 SCR
20 |TNKU [Tanuku 03:45 03:47 2m |0 |2 722 |64 |14 |SCR
21 [NDD |Nidadavolu Junction 04:03 04:05 2m (0 |2 739 (38 |12 |SCR
22 (RJ)Y Rajahmundry 04:40 04:42 2m |0 [2 |761 |63 |14 |[SCR
23 [SLO |Samalkot Junction 05:30 05:32 2m (0 |2 (812 |58 |17 |SCR
24 |ANV  |Annavaram 06:10 06:12 2m |0 |2 848 |44 |28 |SCR
25 |TUNI |Tuni 06:35 06:37 2m |0 |2 |85 [61 |25 [SCR
26 |AKP  |Anakapalle 07:40 07:42 2m |0 (2 |929 |12 |31 |SCR
27 |DVD |Duwvada 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |2 |945 (12 (41 |ECoR
28 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |10:30 0 |12 (962 |- 6 |ECoR

May 30 2024 (12:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



